Distributor of Bourns Inc.: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of PDB184-K425K-103B1 - POT 10K OHM 1/8W CARBON LINEAR
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Bourns Inc.Bourns Inc.
PDB184-K425K-103B1PDB184-K425K-103B1

Rotational Travel (%)
C1
 How To Order
PDB184  - K  4  25  K - 103  A1
Model
Terminal Confi guration (Pin Layout)
(see individual drawings)
 • K = PC Pins Vertical/Down Facing(12.5 mm)
 • S = Solder Lugs Vertical/Down Facing
Detent Option
 • 4 = No Detents
Standard Shaft Length
 • 20 = 20 mm     • 25 = 25 mm     • 30 = 30 mm
Shaft Style
 • K = Metal Knurled Type Shaft - 18 Toothed Serration Type
Resistance Code (See Table)
Resistance Taper (See Taper Charts)